OHORI'S

i COFFEE ROASTERS

1LB

16 oz

1/2 LB

8 oz

MONDAY - SATURDAY 7AM - 6PM

PEN ROAD LOCATION:
1098 1/2 South St. Francis Dr. | Santa Fe, NM 87505

LUNA LOCATION:
505 Cerrillos Rd., Ste B103 | Santa Fe, NM 87501

SUNDAYS 8AM - 4PM

1LB
16 oz

12 LB

8oz

BLENDS
Aged Indonesian  MD
French Roast DD
House Blend M
ltalian Espresso DD
Moka Java D
Santa Fe Blend MD
Tres Estrellas MD

ORGANICALLY GROWN COFFEES

East Timor FT D
Ethiopia FT M
Mexico ML

Peru M
Sumatra FT
Zia Blend M

w)

AFRICA & SAUDI PENINSULA
Ethiopia MD
Kenya MD
Yemen MD

$18.55
$18.45
$18.50
$18.45
$18.05
$18.55
$19.75

$18.80
$17.90
$17.90
$18.50
$20.90
$18.45

$17.75
$20.90
$28.75

$9.30
$9.25
$9.25
$9.25
$9.05
$9.30
$9.90

$9.40
$8.95
$8.95
$9.25
$10.45
$9.25

$8.90
$10.45
$14.40

AMERICAS

Colombia
Costa Rica

Guatemala

INDONESIA & PACIFIC RIM

Papua New Guinea
Sulawesi

Sumatra

DECAFFEINATED
French Blend

House Blend
Colombia
Ethiopia
Sumatra

Organic Mexico

MD
MD

MD
MD

ML

$18.50
$18.85
$22.00

$16.90
$18.50
$20.00

$20.25
$20.25
$21.00
$24.50
$20.00
$18.95

$9.25
$9.45
$11.00

$8.45
$9.25
$10.00

$10.15
$10.15
$10.50
$12.25
$10.00
$9.50

OHORI'S ROAST LEVELS DD - Darkest | D -Dark | MD - Medium Dark | M - Medium | ML - Medium Light

OHORISCOFFEE.cOM [iID




