MONDAY - SATURDAY 7AM - 6PM | SUNDAYS 8AM - 4PM

PEN ROAD LOCATION:

1098 1/2 South St. Francis Dr. | Santa Fe, NM 87505

LUNA LOCATION:

505 Cerrillos Rd., Ste B103 | Santa Fe, NM 87501

		1 LB 16 oz	1/2 LB 8 oz			1 LB 16 oz	1/2 LB 8 oz
BLENDS				AMERICAS			
Aged Indonesian	MD	\$18.55	\$9.30	Colombia	MD	\$18.50	\$9.25
French Roast	DD	\$18.45	\$9.25	Costa Rica	MD	\$18.85	\$9.45
House Blend	М	\$18.50	\$9.25	Guatemala	М	\$22.00	\$11.00
Italian Espresso	DD	\$18.45	\$9.25				
Moka Java	D	\$18.05	\$9.05	INDONESIA & PACIFIC RIM			
Santa Fe Blend	MD	\$18.55	\$9.30	Papua New Guinea	D	\$16.90	\$8.45
Tres Estrellas	MD	\$19.75	\$9.90	Sulawesi	MD	\$18.50	\$9.25
ORGANICALLY GROWN COFFEES				Sumatra	Μ	\$20.00	\$10.00
East Timor FT	D	\$18.80	\$9.40	DECAFFEINATED			
Ethiopia FT	М	\$17.90	\$8.95	French Blend	DD	\$20.25	\$10.15
Mexico	ML	\$17.90	\$8.95	House Blend	М	\$20.25	\$10.15
Peru	М	\$18.50	\$9.25	Colombia	MD	\$21.00	\$10.50
Sumatra FT	D	\$20.90	\$10.45	Ethiopia	MD	\$24.50	\$12.25
Zia Blend	М	\$18.45	\$9.25	Sumatra	D	\$20.00	\$10.00
AFRICA & SAUDI PENINSULA		•		Organic Mexico	ML	\$18.95	\$9.50
Ethiopia	MD	\$17.75	\$8.90				
Kenya	MD	\$20.90	\$10.45				
Yemen	MD	\$28.75	\$14.40				